Winterschiessen 2023 Einzelrangliste

MSV Schwarzenbach 03.03.2023 - 05.03.2023
Winterstich - Alle Gewehre

Rang Teilnehmer Verein Spg Punkte
1 Fischer Toni 1947 SV Alterswil-Egg, Militéarschiitzenverein FW 99
2 Kolb Oskar 1951 SV Wittenbach, Schitzengesellschaft FwW 98
3 Schmid Hansmartin 1977 S  UliRotach-Schwende, Schiitzenverein Std 98
4 Inauen Manuel Ramon 1987 E  UliRotach-Schwende, Schiitzenverein Std 98
5 Speck Emil 1954V  UliRotach-Schwende, Schiitzenverein Std 97
6 Muheim Karl 1959V Wil SG, Stadtschitzen FW 97
7 Bernhard Hermann 1966 S  Baretswil, Schitzengesellschaft Std 97
8 Zihlmann Urs 1955V  Hefenhofen-Dozwil, Schiitzengesellsch ~ FW 96
9 Walchli Walter 1958 V  Hagenbuch-Schneit, Schiitzengesellsct  FW 96
10 Brander Roger 1978 E  Oberhelfenschwil, Feldschiitzengesells Std 96
11 Déoérig Stefan 1986 E  UliRotach-Schwende, Schiitzenverein Std 96
12 Hobneisen Willy 1947 SV Bettwiesen, Schitzengesellschaft 90 95
13 Ho6hener Max 1948 SV Berneck, Schiitzengesellschaft FW 95
14 Brandle Leo 1958V  Waldkirch-Haggenschwil, Schiitzenvere ~ FW 95
15 Vogel Daniel 1961V  Walterswil SO, Feldschiitzen 57-03 95
16 van Winden Sonja 1971 S Nesslau, Schitzengesellschaft Std 95
17 Mazenauer Manuel 1988 E  Rapperswil, Stadtschiitzen Std 95
18 Knaus Hans 1955V  Eggersriet-Grub, Schitzenverein ~ 57-03 94
19 Streule Bruno 1959V  Oberriet, Feldschitzenverein 57-03 94
20 Ddullick Dieter Armin 1962V  Merishausen, Schitzenverein 57-03 94
21 Riedener Gerhard 1962V  Untereggen, Militdrschitzenverein  57-03 94
22 Duft Roland 1963V Rufi-Maseltrangen, Militérschiitzenvere ~ Std 94
23 Artho Roger 1967 S Marthalen, Militarschiessverein Std 94
24 Gerber Guido 1975S Wollerau, Schitzenverein Std 94
25 Speck Markus 1976 S  UliRotach-Schwende, Schiitzenverein Std 94
26 Duft Ivo 1976 S Rufi-Maseltrangen, Militérschiitzenvere ~ Std 94
27 Schneider Philipp 1984 E  Rorschach,Feldschitzen-Gesellschaft 57-03 94
28 Schmid Jurg 1989 E  UliRotach-Schwende, Schiitzenverein Std 94
29 Duft Manuel 1999 E  Rufi-Maseltrangen, Militérschiitzenvere ~ Std 94
30 Muggler Hans 1946 SV Waldkirch-Haggenschwil, Schiitzenvere ~ FW 93
31 Looser Peter 1948 SV St. Margrethen, Schiitzenverein FW 93
32 Oberholzer Martin 1953 SV Rapperswil, Stadtschiitzen FW 93
33 Diatschler Hans 1954V  Waldstatt, Schitzengesellschaft Std 93
34 Heusser Jakob 1957V  Baretswil, Schitzengesellschaft FW 93
35 Wettstein Max 1958V  Elgg, Schitzengesellschaft FW 93
36 Mader Max 1960V  Orechbiel, Schitzenverein Std 93
37 Abler Ingmar 1962V  UliRotach-Schwende, Schiitzenverein Std 93
38 Bischof Fredy 1962V Waldkirch-Haggenschwil, Schitzenvere  Std 93
39 Rusch Sepp 1963V  UliRotach-Schwende, Schiitzenverein Std 93
40 Wagner Albert 1963V  Arbon-Roggwil, Talischiitzen Std 93
41 Bichler Urs 1967 S  Oberrindal, Militéarschiitzenverein Std 93
42 Morf Stephan 1970 S  Hagenbuch-Schneit, Schiitzengesellsct  Std 93
43 Luminati André 1971S Rapperswil, Stadtschiitzen Std 93
44 Zimmermann Diana 1978 E  Schlatt-Haslen, Bezirksschiitzen 57-03 93
45 Zogg Heinz 1953 SV Oberrindal, Militérschiitzenverein FW 92
46 Wild Johann 1953 SV Waldkirch-Haggenschwil, Schitzenvere 57-03 92
47 Hagmann Erich 1953 SV Oberrindal, Militérschiitzenverein KA 92
48 Schurpf Viktor 1954V  Oberbiren-Niederwil, Militdrschitzenve ~ FW 92
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49 Peyer Fredy 1956 V  Lutisburg, Militdrschitzenverein Std 92
50 Scherrer René 1958V  Waldkirch-Haggenschwil, Schiitzenvere ~ FW 92
51 Gmir Benedikt 1958V  Amden, Schiitzen 57-03 92
52 Biuchler Jakob 1959V  Oberrindal, Militérschiitzenverein Std 92
53 Keller Werner 1962V  Fischingen, Schiitzengesellschaft FwW 92
54 Fritsche René 1962V  Orechbuel, Schitzenverein Std 92
55 Gentner Sabine Christine 1963V  Merishausen, Schiitzenverein 57-03 92
56 Ulmann Gallus 1964 S Eggersriet-Grub, Schitzenverein  57-03 92
57 Brunold Bini 1965S Maladers, Feldschitzengesellschaft 90 92
58 Kiunzli Werner 1967 S Dietschwil, Schitzenverein 57-03 92
59 Knechtle Hans 1967 S  Schlatt-Haslen, Bezirksschitzen 90 92
60 Gmir Rolf 1969 S Amden, Schiitzen 57-03 92
61 Wickli Rudolf 1971S Nollen, Militdrschitzenverein Std 92
62 Cavalleri Sandro 1972 S Dietschwil, Schiitzenverein Std 92
63 Gmur Peter 1974 S Amden, Schiitzen 57-03 92
64 Eberhard Werner 1975S Rufi-Maseltrangen, Militarschiitzenvere Std 92
65 Kihne Daniel 1976 S  Rufi-Maseltrangen, Militérschiitzenvere ~ Std 92
66 Benz Ulrich 1983 E Nieder-/Oberurnen, Schitzenverein 57-03 92
67 Brunner Michel 1990 E  Biitschwil, Schitzengesellschaft Std 92
68 Schweizer Michael 1995 E Neckertal, Sportschiitzen Std 92
69 Hasler Josef 1943 SV Wittenbach, Schitzengesellschaft FW 91
70 Schmid Sepp 1944 SV UliRotach-Schwende, Schiitzenverein KA 91
71 Jussel Andreas 1950 SV Untereggen, Militarschitzenverein  57-03 91
72 Meili Bernhard 1950 SV Herdern-Lanzenneunforn, Schiitzenge: 57-03 91
73 Gehrig Arnold 1951 SV Bitschwil, Schiitzengesellschaft Std 91
74 Meier Beat 1957V  Baretswil, Schitzengesellschaft FW 91
75 Hochreutener Peter 1958V  Eggersriet-Grub, Schitzenverein ~ 57-03 91
76 Koster Emil 1959V  UliRotach-Schwende, Schiitzenverein Std 91
77 Nagel Josef 1959V  Ganterschwil, Militarschitzenverein FW 91
78 Haag Johann 1962V  Zuzwil, Schitzenverein 90 91
79 Bamert Hanspeter 1962V Nollen, Militdrschiitzenverein Fw 91
80 Ulmann Luzia 1964 S Eggersriet-Grub, Schitzenverein 90 91
81 Eisenring Erwin 1967 S  Schwarzenbach, Militérschiitzenverein 90 91
82 Spuhler Beatrix 1967 S  Herdern-Lanzenneunforn,Schiitzenges  Std 91
83 Bernhard Myrta 1968 S  Baretswil, Schitzengesellschaft Std 91
84 Knupp Rolf 1969 S  Waldkirch-Haggenschwil, Schitzenvere  Std 91
85 Morf Daniela 1970 S  Hagenbuch-Schneit, Schiitzengesellsct 57-03 91
86 Stillhart Stefan 1970S  Oberhelfenschwil, Feldschiitzengesells 90 91
87 Zahner Roger 1971S Oberrindal, Militérschiitzenverein Std 91
88 Vetterli Christoph 1977 S Wagenhausen, Rhyschitzen 90 91
89 Frick Christoph 1987 E  Oberrindal, Militéarschiitzenverein Std 91
90 Bd&sch Heini 1936 SV Ebnat-Kappel, Schiitzenverein FW 90
91 Stettler Alfred 1942 SV Zuzwil, Schitzenverein 90 90
92 Albertin Othmar 1946 SV Walenstadt, Stadtschiitzen 57-03 90
93 Scheiwiller Pius 1952 SV Niederglatt, MilitArschitzenverein ~ 57-03 90
94 Busser Max 1953 SV Amden, Schiitzen 57-03 90
95 Roth Ueli 1954V Lichtensteig, Schitzengesellschaft 57-03 90
96 Kempf Alois 1964 S Oberegg-Muolen, Schiitzen 90 90
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Teilnehmer
Schenkel Curdin
Gansner Hansruedi
Gazzoli Alessandro
Scharf Eduard
Gmaur Urs

Kuhn Marco
Cavalleri Simone
Steger Michael
Leipold-Beck Max
Klaus Pius

Kihne Beat
Dallenbach Kurt
Widmer Rosli

Jud Vinzenz
Mittelholzer Guido
Vollenweider Josef
Winter Emil
Busser ElImar
Kuonen Josy
Moser Carlo
Scherle Hans
Hérler Herbert
Hammerli Josef
Gruden Marc
Scherrer Stefan
Hammerle Charles
Brugger Erwin
Steiner Josef
Wohlwend Walter
Do6beli Hansruedi
Hubli Urs

Bleiker Fredy
Bossart Ewald
Gmur Kurt

Urech Thomas
Enz Markus
Schildknecht Max
Knop Andrzej
Wagner Markus
Honegger Veronika
Kuonen Marinus
Brandle Rolf
Scherrer Richard

Kellenberger Thomas

Diem Regina
Anderes Theo
Padiasek Grzegorz
Buhler Florian

Verein Spg Punkte
1965 S Landschlacht-Scherzingen, Schitzenge 90 90
1967 S Jonen, Schiitzengesellschaft 90 90
1969 S  Rufi-Maseltrangen, Militérschitzenvere 57-03 90
1972 S Wil SG, Stadtschiitzen Std 90
1972 S Amden, Schiitzen 57-03 90
1973 S Leibstadt, Schiessverein 57-03 90
1974 S Dietschwil, Schitzenverein 90 90
1976 S  Oberriet, Feldschitzenverein 90 90
1979 E Jonen, Schiitzengesellschaft 57-03 90
1983 E Orechbiel, Schitzenverein Std 90
1987 E  Rufi-Maseltrangen, Militarschiitzenvere 90 90
1937 SV Elgg, Schitzengesellschaft 57-03 89
1948 SV Bilitschwil, Schitzengesellschaft 90 89
1950 SV Rufi-Maseltrangen, Militérschiitzenvere ~ Std 89
1953 SV Schlatt-Haslen, Bezirksschiitzen 57-03 89
1955V  Hefenhofen-Dozwil, Schiitzengesellsch ~ FW 89
1957V  Rorschach, Feldschiitzen-Gesellschaft 90 89
1959V  Amden, Schiitzen 57-03 89
1963V  Schlatt-Haslen, Bezirksschiitzen Std 89
1964 S Neckertal, Sportschiitzen 57-03 89
1968 S Wagenhausen, Rhyschiitzen 57-03 89
1969 S Schlatt-Haslen, Bezirksschiitzen 90 89
1972 S Nieder-/Oberurnen, Schitzenverein 57-03 89
1972 S  Matzingen-Stettfurt, Schitzengesellsch 57-03 89
1981 E Dietschwil, Schiitzenverein Std 89
1942 SV Wil SG, Stadtschitzen KA 88
1944 SV Wittenbach, Schitzengesellschaft KA 88
1950 SV Arnegg, Schitzengesellschaft 90 88
1950 SV Rapperswil, Stadtschitzen FwW 88
1955V Wil SG, Stadtschitzen FwW 88
1957V  Rapperswil, Stadtschiitzen FW 88
1958V  Ganterschwil, Militarschitzenverein 90 88
1958V  Gossau, Sportschitzen 90 88
1958V  Dietschwil, Schiitzenverein Std 88
1958 V  Oberrindal, Militdrschiitzenverein KA 88
1959V  Ochsenweid, Schitzenverein 90 88
1962V Oberegg-Muolen, Schitzen KA 88
1964 S  Rorschach,Feldschiitzen-Gesellschaft 57-03 88
1965S  Arbon-Roggwil, Talischitzen 90 88
1967 S Laupersdorf, Schitzenverein 90 88
1968 S  Schlatt-Haslen, Bezirksschiitzen 57-03 88
1969 S Dietschwil, Schitzenverein 90 88
1969 S Bazenheid, Militarschiitzenverein Std 88
1971S  Waldkirch-Haggenschwil, Schiitzenvere 57-03 88
1971 S Hagenbuch-Schneit, Schiitzengesellsct 90 88
1973 S Elgg, Schitzengesellschaft Std 88
1980 E Bazenheid, Militéarschiitzenverein 90 88
2005 U21 Oberrindal, Militéarschitzenverein 90 87
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Teilnehmer
Thalmann Kurt
Wengert Josef
Gmur Albin
Bischoff Bruno
Diener Markus
Suhner Otto
Wolfer Kurt

Kuratli Ueli

Knaus Paul

Frei Gebhard

Graf Peter

Keller Bruno
Zeller Koni

Schaad Beat
Frischknecht Peter
Eisenring Andreas
Mundt Sebastian
Waldvogel Mike
Staheli Claudia
Schdnenberger August
Gerber Walter
Aebi Hermann
Sutter Hans
Winteler Peter
Huber Rolf

Ruegg Willi

Héassig Franz
Huber Urs

Kuhne Natascha
Zahner Hans
Schwitter Mathias
Angehrn Xaver
Hélg Ruedi

Zahner Rita
Buchler Jakob
Spengler Kurt
Staub Anton
Camenisch Roman
Nessensohn Heidi
Aerne Urs
Schweizer Bernhard
Giger Hans
Rimensberger Walter
Beti Reto

Stutz Reto

Boésch Andreas
Blsser Hanspeter
Eggenberger Michael
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1932 sV
1938 SV
1938 SV
1944 SV
1949 SV
1950 SV
1954 Vv
1955V
1955V
1956 V
1957V
1963 V
1969 S
1971 S
1972 S
1983 E
1988 E
1988 E

Verein

Wil SG, Stadtschitzen
Rottenschwil-Besenbiiren, Schiessspor
Amden, Schitzen

Heiden, Feldschiitzen
Matzingen-Stettfurt, Schiitzengesellsch
Oberegg-Muolen, Schiitzen
Déagerlen, Schiitzenverein

Nesslau, Schitzengesellschaft
Neckertal, Sportschitzen
Herdern-Lanzenneunforn, Schiitzenges
Ochsenweid, Schitzenverein
Baretswil, Schitzengesellschaft
Waldkirch-Haggenschwil, Schiitzenvere
Laupersdorf, Schiitzenverein
Thurtal-Huttlingen, Schitzenverein
Schwarzenbach, Militérschiitzenverein
Staufen, Schiitzengesellschaft
Thurtal-Hattlingen, Schitzenverein

2004 U21 Braunau, Schitzengesellschaft

1943 SV
1948 SV
1951 sV
1952 SV
1955V
1955V
1956 V
1958 V
1980 E
1991 E
1940 SV
1945 SV
1948 SV
1949 SV
1951 SV
1952 SV
1954V
1956 V
1956 V
1957V
1959V
1960 V
1964 S
1964 S
1965 S
1966 S
1972 S
1975 S
1980 E

Elgg, Schitzengesellschaft
Kradolf-Schénenberg, Erlenackerschiit
Elgg, Schitzengesellschaft
UliRotach-Schwende, Schiitzenverein
Neckertal, Sportschitzen

Tobel, Schiitzengesellschaft
Walde-St.Gallenkappel, Schiitzenvereir
Oberhelfenschwil, Feldschiitzengesells
Schwarzenbach, Militérschiitzenverein
Rufi-Maseltrangen, Militdrschitzenvere
Oberrindal, Militdrschitzenverein
Weinfelden, Schiitzengesellschaft
Orechbuel, Schitzenverein
Oberbiren-Niederwil, Militarschiitzenve
Rufi-Maseltrangen, Militarschitzenvere
Rufi-Maseltrangen, Militarschitzenvere
Schwerzenbach-Greifensee, Schiitzen(
Oberiberg, Schitzengesellschaft
Wittenbach, Schitzengesellschaft
Kradolf-Schénenberg, Erlenackerschiit.
Oberhelfenschwil, Feldschiitzengesells
Neckertal, Sportschiitzen

Nesslau, Schitzengesellschaft
Oberhelfenschwil, Feldschiitzengesells
Rapperswil, Stadtschiitzen
Zufikon, Schitzengesellschaft
Herdern-Lanzenneunforn, Schiitzenges
Amden, Schitzen

Rorschach, Feldschiitzen-Gesellschaft
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90
Std
90
57-03
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Teilnehmer
Hostettler André
Burri Ricco
Eggenberger Rino
Ratti Walter
Zwahlen Fritz
Graf Hansueli
Artho Martin
Kuhne Hans

Rey Jakob

Wernli Markus
Aeschlimann Edwin
Hegglin Alois
Vetterli Hanspeter
Bissig Josef

Graf Alois
Schenkel Alice
Schlapfer Werner
Sauter-Arpagaus Jules
Kuratli Ruedi
Frick Jakob
Sauter Sonja
Zimmermann Carmen
Muggler Mauro
Jung Albert

Peter Eugen
Gutersohn Ernst
Héalg Andreas
Brauchli Kurt
Mader Edi
Brumann Toni
Eugster Armin
Weber Andreas
Hess Matthias
Giese René-Horst
Héaner Helmut
Zahner Josef
Staheli Markus
Riedener Hans
Schdnenberger Paul
Lukas Walter
Ziegler Otto

Arn Fritz

Falk Susanne
Bissegger David
Frei Severin

Heeb Tobias
Liechti Michael
Egg Peter
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1982 E
1993 E
1993 E
1940 SV
1944 SV
1946 SV
1946 SV
1951 SV
1955V
1955V
1956 V
1956 V
1961V
1962V
1963 V
1965 S
1966 S
1969 S
1969 S
1970 S
1977 S
1996 E

Verein

Oberegg-Muolen, Schiitzen
Ganterschwil, Militarschitzenverein
Bazenheid, Militarschiitzenverein
Wil SG, Stadtschitzen
Waldkirch-Haggenschwil, Schiitzenvere
Eggersriet-Grub, Schiitzenverein
Walde-St.Gallenkappel, Schiitzenvereir
Rufi-Maseltrangen, Militdrschiitzenvere
Bazenheid, Militarschiitzenverein
Montlingen, Feldschitzengesellschaft
Ochsenweid, Schitzenverein
Huttwilen-Nussbaumen, Schiitzenvereil
Wagenhausen, Rhyschitzen
Bazenheid, Militarschiitzenverein
Dietschwil, Schitzenverein
Landschlacht-Scherzingen, Schitzenge
Waldkirch-Haggenschwil, Schiitzenvere
Oberegg-Muolen, Schiitzen
Nesslau, Schitzengesellschaft
Oberrindal, Militdrschitzenverein
Oberegg-Muolen, Schiitzen
Rufi-Maseltrangen, Militarschitzenvere

2005 U21 Zuzwil, Schitzenverein

1942 SV
1945 SV
1947 SV
1949 SV
1952 sV
1952 SV
1956 V
1964 S
1969 S
1985 E
1988 E
1944 SV
1948 SV
1950 SV
1951 SV
1952 sV
1952 sV
1955V
1958 V
1964 S
1996 E
1999 E
2000 E

Zuzwil, Schitzenverein

Bettwiesen, Schiitzengesellschaft
wangi-Tuttwil, Schitzengesellschaft
Orechbuel, Schitzenverein
Weinfelden, Schiitzengesellschaft
Orechbiel, Schitzenverein
Unterlunkhofen, Feldschitzengesellsct
Elgg, Schiutzengesellschaft

Zuzwil, Schitzenverein
Wittenbach, Schitzengesellschaft
Jonen, Schiitzengesellschaft
Ochsenweid, Schitzenverein
Rufi-Maseltrangen, Militirschiitzenvere
Wil SG, Stadtschiitzen

Oberrindal, Militéarschitzenverein
Wil SG, Stadtschitzen

Rorschach, Feldschiitzen-Gesellschaft
Zihlschlacht, Feldschitzengesellschaft
Orechbdel, Schiutzenverein
Bettwiesen, Schiitzengesellschaft
Oberegg-Muolen, Schiitzen
Matzingen-Stettfurt, Schiitzengesellsch
Schwarzenbach, Militérschiitzenverein

2004 U21 Oberrindal, Militdrschiitzenverein
1948 SV Oberhelfenschwil, Feldschitzengesells 57-02
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Teilnehmer

Huber Karl
Buchler Ernst
Eugster Anton
Brunner Christian
Miuller Hansruedi
Sager Urs
Wittwer Peter
Jud Heinz

Meili Karin
Zwicker Adele
Demmel Lukas
Burri Pirmin
Weber Noah
Hasler Peter
Duft Hans

Duft Marcel

Stuhring Hans-Joachim

Walti Heinz
Graf Stefan
Hiltbrunner Michael
Ullmann Eugen
Habegger Fritz
Wild Andreas
Hurschler Ursula
Djordjevic Fran
Thalmann Franz
Naef Hans Peter
Staheli Erich
Ruegg Werner
Zellweger Urs
Orlando Albin
Gasser Lukas
Klager Niklaus
Leuthold Emil
Schweizer Heinrich
Gadient Werner
Binder Marcel
Breiter David
Thoma Gallus
Nagel Martin
Koller Ivo

Jud Michael
Felix Annemarie
Wyss Markus
Keller Sonja
Miller Jirg
Coray Peter
Franz Lis

1951 sV
1953 SV
1955V
1957V
1959V
1961V
1962 V
1963V
1970 S
1984 E
1984 E
1992 E
2002 E
1939 SV
1950 SV
1960 V
1963 V
1970 S
1970 S
1976 S
1935 SV
1954V
1962V
1964 S
1972 S
1950 SV
1958 V
1960 V
1961V
1970 S
1990 E

Verein

Schwarzenbach, Militéarschitzenverein
Sunikon, Schiessverein
Ochsenweid, Schitzenverein
Niederglatt, Militdrschitzenverein
Kradolf-Schénenberg, Erlenackerschiit
Kradolf-Schénenberg, Erlenackerschit.
Oberegg-Muolen, Schiitzen
Ganterschwil, Militarschitzenverein
Herdern-Lanzenneunforn, Schiitzenges
Amriswil, Schitzengesellschaft
Oberrindal, Militérschiitzenverein
Schwarzenbach, Militérschiitzenverein
Zuzwil, Schitzenverein
Wagenhausen, Rhyschiitzen
Rufi-Maseltrangen, Militarschitzenvere
Rufi-Maseltrangen, Militirschiitzenvere
Rorschach, Feldschiitzen-Gesellschaft
Niederuzwil, Schitzengesellschaft
Dietschwil, Schitzenverein
Schwarzenbach, Militérschiitzenverein
Eschenz, Schitzengesellschaft
Neckertal, Sportschiitzen
Eggerstanden, Schitzenverein
Kradolf-Schénenberg, Erlenackerschiit
Oberhelfenschwil, Feldschiitzengesells
Orechbuel, Schitzenverein
Oberhelfenschwil, Feldschiitzengesells
Braunau, Schitzengesellschaft
Walde-St.Gallenkappel, Schiitzenvereir
Walde-St.Gallenkappel, Schiitzenvereir
Bazenheid, Militdrschitzenverein

2011 U17 Oberrindal, Militdrschiitzenverein

1948 SV
1956 V
1950 SV
1955V
1998 E

Lichtensteig, Schitzengesellschaft
Baretswil, Schitzengesellschaft
Oberrindal, Militéarschiitzenverein
Walde-St.Gallenkappel, Schiitzenvereir
Schwarzenbach, Militérschiitzenverein

2008 U17 Oberrindal, Militarschiitzenverein

1941 SV
1962 V
1963V
1991 E
1948 SV
1945 SV
1957V
1959V
1961V
1948 SV

Amden, Schiitzen

Ganterschwil, Militarschitzenverein
Schlatt-Haslen, Bezirksschiitzen
Ganterschwil, Militarschitzenverein
Nollen, Militdrschitzenverein
Weinfelden, Schitzengesellschaft
Baretswil, Schitzengesellschaft
Orechbiel, Schiitzenverein

Wil SG, Stadtschiitzen
Wangi-Tuttwil, Schitzengesellschaft
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Spg Punkte
57-02 81
57-03 81
57-03 81
57-03 81
57-03 81
57-03 81

90 81
57-03 81
90 81

90 81

90 81

90 81

90 81

90 80
57-03 80
90 80
57-03 80
90 80
Std 80
90 80
57-03 79
57-03 79
Std 79
90 79

90 79
57-03 78
57-02 78
57-03 78
90 78
57-03 78
57-02 78
90 77

90 77

90 77

90 76
57-03 76
90 76

90 75

90 75
KA 75

90 75
KA 75

90 74

90 73

90 73
57-03 73
90 73

90 72
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Winterschiessen 2023
MSV Schwarzenbach

Einzelrangliste
03.03.2023 - 05.03.2023

Winterstich - Alle Gewehre

Rang
289
290
291
292
293
294
295
296
297
298
299
300
301

Teilnehmer

Steiger Peter

Fehr Urs

Bernet Thomas
Schnurrenberger Ronald
Stillhart Thomas
Wiesli Alois

Weibel Hans

Kempf Nadine
Oppliger Max
Koller-Sutter Elisabeth
Gehrig Hubert

Ruegg Beda
Niedermann Bruno

VereinsWK 3.9.2.25 - www.vereinswk.ch

1979 E
1965 S
1966 S
1969 S
1937 SV
1936 SV
1942 SV
1998 E
1950 SV
1978 E
1954V
1960 V
1953 SV

Verein

Rorschach, Feldschitzen-Gesellschaft
Marthalen, Militarschiessverein
Lichtensteig, Schitzengesellschaft
Wittenbach, Schitzengesellschaft
Oberhelfenschwil, Feldschiitzengesells
Waldkirch-Haggenschwil, Schiitzenvere
Schwarzenbach, Militéarschiitzenverein
Oberegg-Muolen, Schiitzen

Elgg, Schitzengesellschaft
Schlatt-Haslen, Bezirksschiitzen
Niederglatt, Militrschiitzenverein
Walde-St.Gallenkappel, Schiitzenvereir
Niederglatt, Militdrschitzenverein
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Spg
57-03
90
57-02
90
57-03
57-03
90

90

90

90

90
57-03
57-03

Punkte
72
71
71
71
70
68
68
68
66
65
60
55
44
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